BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY C O M M I S S I O N E R S' A G E N D A AUGUST 20, 2018

10:00 INVOCATION AND PLEDGE – COMMISSIONER APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF CLAIMS

WEEKLY REPORTS: NEW PERMITS COUNTY HIGHWAY – DANNY HOLLANDER, COUNTY ENGINEER

RATIFICATION OF EXPENDITURE

BOB MILLER - RECOGNITION OF NATIONAL POW/MIA DAY

CONSIDERATION OF REQUEST FROM 106.1 "THE RIVER" FOR USE OF COUNTY PARKING LOT FOR THE 22ND ANNUAL HOT RODS AND ROCK & ROLL EVENT

CONSIDERATION OF A SUPPORT AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT WITH MATRIX INTEGRATION FOR LIEBERT BATTERY BACKUP SYSTEM FOR E911

CONSIDERATION OF ANNUAL MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

MISCELLANEOUS

COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL OFFICE BUILDING IS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE PLEASE CALL 379-1510 FOR ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATIONS BY AUGUST 17, 2018

THE BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY GOVERNMENT DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, SEX, RELIGION, AGE AND DISABILITY STATUS IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICES.